2018 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat’s Name

MCH Flying J Dream Weaver

Total

MCH Full Circle Bamit Earl

Total

MCH Full Circle SamIAm

Total

MCH Randolph’s Jerome

Total

MCH Muller’s Menagerie Julia

Total

Show Name

ODGC MC Spring Break Show
MWMS Prairie Show

MWMS Crossroads Show
MWMS Breadbasket Show
MWMS Lincoln Show

YROT Bluebonnet Show
YROT Lone Star Show

YROT Black Gold Show

ODGC MC Sunrise Show

RE Zinnia Show

RE Primrose Show

RE Foxglove Show

RE Peony Show

ECMS Chilly Morning Show
ECMS Cornucopia Show

ODGC MC Sunset Show
ODGC MC Twilight Show
RE Carnation Show

RE Hollyhock Show
ECMS Harvest Show

ECMS Mid-Day Show
ECMS High Noon Show
ECMS Sunrise Show
ECMS Daybreak Show

MWMS Heartland Show
MWMS Hoosier Show

Points earned

94
111
111
111
108
100
95
95
825

97
60
60
60
60
39
39
415

96
96
60
60
44
356

53
53
61
61
228

111
108
219



MCH Pepper Creek Einstein CBMS Rhyno Bridge Show 59
CBMS Wiggins Bridge Show 61

CBMS Clark Bridge Show 57

Total 177
Aislinn Meadows Blu Bonnet CBMS Afton Bridge Show 57
YROT Longhorn Show 95

Total 152
MCH Bells Goats Cleo RMMSFG Iron Door Show 60
RMMSFG Sagebrush Show 57

Total 117

Hill Co Minis Blaze YROT Roadrunner Show 100
MCH Flying J Tazor ODGC MC Daybreak Show 97
MCH Hobby Hills Spot On 95
MCH Flying J Notorious ODGC MC Spring Fever Show 94
MCH Bells Goats The Crowd Pleaser 1% SDC Mini Silky Show 29
2" SPC Mini Silky Show 28
3" SDC Mini Silky Show 28
Total 85
Hootnanny Acres Jezzy Bell RMMSFG Huckleberry Show 60
Hootnanny Acres Lobo RMMSFG Tumbleweed Show 58
Hootnanny Acres Aspen RMMSFG Muddy River Show 58
Cozy Acres Snipper RMMSFG Elk Horn Show 57

MCH Flying J The Rock ECMS Hayride Show 44



