

2018 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
MCH Flying J Dream Weaver	ODGC MC Spring Break Show	94
	MWMS Prairie Show	111
	MWMS Crossroads Show	111
	MWMS Breadbasket Show	111
	MWMS Lincoln Show	108
	YROT Bluebonnet Show	100
	YROT Lone Star Show	95
	YROT Black Gold Show	95
Total		825
MCH Full Circle Bamit Earl	ODGC MC Sunrise Show	97
	RE Zinnia Show	60
	RE Primrose Show	60
	RE Foxglove Show	60
	RE Peony Show	60
	ECMS Chilly Morning Show	39
	ECMS Cornucopia Show	39
Total		415
MCH Full Circle SamIAm	ODGC MC Sunset Show	96
	ODGC MC Twilight Show	96
	RE Carnation Show	60
	RE Hollyhock Show	60
	ECMS Harvest Show	44
Total		356
MCH Randolph's Jerome	ECMS Mid-Day Show	53
	ECMS High Noon Show	53
	ECMS Sunrise Show	61
	ECMS Daybreak Show	61
Total		228
MCH Muller's Menagerie Julia	MWMS Heartland Show	111
	MWMS Hoosier Show	108
Total		219

MCH Pepper Creek Einstein	CBMS Rhyno Bridge Show	59
	CBMS Wiggins Bridge Show	61
	CBMS Clark Bridge Show	57
	Total	177
Aislinn Meadows Blu Bonnet	CBMS Afton Bridge Show	57
	YROT Longhorn Show	95
	Total	152
MCH Bells Goats Cleo	RMMSFG Iron Door Show	60
	RMMSFG Sagebrush Show	57
	Total	117
Hill Co Minis Blaze	YROT Roadrunner Show	100
MCH Flying J Tazor	ODGC MC Daybreak Show	97
MCH Hobby Hills Spot On		95
MCH Flying J Notorious	ODGC MC Spring Fever Show	94
MCH Bells Goats The Crowd Pleaser	1 st SDC Mini Silky Show	29
	2 nd SDC Mini Silky Show	28
	3 rd SDC Mini Silky Show	28
	Total	85
Hootnanny Acres Jezzy Bell	RMMSFG Huckleberry Show	60
Hootnanny Acres Lobo	RMMSFG Tumbleweed Show	58
Hootnanny Acres Aspen	RMMSFG Muddy River Show	58
Cozy Acres Snipper	RMMSFG Elk Horn Show	57
MCH Flying J The Rock	ECMS Hayride Show	44